 Page 1 of 17
 Report Number: 0129
Issued: 02/2009
Expires : 02/2012
Revised: 02/08/2011
Copyright  © 2010 by International Association of Plumbing and Mechanical Officials. All rights reserved. Printed in the United States of America. No part of this publication may be
reproduced, stored in an electronic retrieval system, or transmitted, in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise, without the prior
written permission of the publisher.  Ph: 1-877-4IESRPT Å Fax: 909.472.4171 Å Web: www.iapmoes.org Å  5001 East Philadelphia Street Å Ontario, California 91761-2816 ï USA

A = Diameter
B = Length of Coupler
D = Bar Engagement
LENTON Standard Couplers ï A2 Series
*Uses hexagonal material (measured across the flats); others use round material.
Reinforcement Bar Designation Part
Number
ñAò  ñBò ñDò
No.
Metric
(mm)
Canadian
Soft
Metric
in mm in mm in mm
4 12 10M 13 EL12A2* 11/16 17 1-5/8 41 9/16 14
5 16 15M 16 EL16A2* 7/8 22 2-3/16 56 7/8 22
6 20 20M 19 EL20A2* 1-1/16 27 2-13/16 71 1-1/8 29
7 22 ï 22 EL22A2* 1-3/16 30 3-5/32 80 1-1/4 32
8 25 25M 25 EL25A2 1-3/8 35 3-11/32 85 1-3/8 35
9 28 30M 29 EL28A2 1-1/2 38 3-19/32 91 1-1/2 38
10 32 ï 32 EL32A2 1-3/4 44 3-25/32 96 1-9/16 40
11 36 35M 36 EL36A2 1-7/8 48 3-31/32 101 1-11/16 43
ï 40 ï ï EL40A2 2-3/16 52 4-15/16 125 2-3/16 56
14 43 45M 43 EL43TA2 2-1/4 57 5-1/4 133 2-1/8 56
ï 50 ï ï EL50TA2 2-9/16 64 6-13/32 163 2-3/4 70
18 57 55M 57 EL57TA2 3 76 6-1/2 164 2-3/4 71
 Page 8 of 17
 Report Number: 0129
Issued: 02/2009
Expires : 02/2012
Revised: 02/08/2011
LENTONá Standard Couplers ï A12 Series
Reinforcement Bar Designation Part
Number
ñAò
mm
ñBò
mm
ñDò
mm
No. Metric (mm)
ï 10 EL10A12* 17 48 18
4 12 EL12A12* 17 49 18
ï 14 EL14A12* 22 55 21
5 16 EL16A12* 22 61 24
ï 18 EL18A12* 27 71 29
6 20 EL20A12* 27 88 36
7 22 EL22A12* 33 91 38
8 25 EL25A12 33 96 41
9 28 EL28A12 37 101 43
ï 30 EL30A12 37 121 53
10 32 EL32A12 42 107 46
ï 34 EL34A12 41 128 56
11 36 EL36A12 46 121 53
ï 38 EL38A12 52 124 54
ï 40 EL40A12 52 131 58
14 43 EL43TA12 58 155 68
ï 50 EL50TA12 64 163 71
18 57 EL57TA12 75 189 84

LENTONá FORM SAVER Couplers ï SA Series
A = Diameter
B = Length of Coupler Body
D = Bar Engagement Non-Mounting Plate Side
Dp = Bar Engagement Mounting Plate Side
E = Length of Mounting Plate
LENTON FORM SAVER Couplers ï SA Series
*Uses hexagonal material (measured across the flats); others use round material.
Reinforcement
Bar Designation Part No.
ñAò ñBò ñDò ñDpò ñEò
No.
Metric
(mm)
in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
4 12 EL12SA* 11/16 17 1-15/16 49 9/16 14 7/8 22 2-1/4 57
5 16 EL16SA* 7/8 22 2-1/2 64 7/8 22 1-3/16 30 2-1/4 57
6 20 EL20SA* 1-1/16 27 3-1/8 79 1-1/8 29 1-7/16 37 2-1/4 57
7 22 EL22SA* 1-3/16 30 3-15/32 88 1-1/4 32 1-9/16 40 2-1/4 57
8 25 EL25SA 1-3/8 35 3-21/32 93 1-3/8 35 1-11/16 43 2-1/4 57
9 28 EL28SA 1-1/2 38 3-29/32 99 1-1/2 38 1-13/16 46 2-1/2 63
10 32 EL32SA 1-3/4 44 4-3/32 104 1-9/16 40 1-7/8 48 2-1/2 63
11 36 EL36SA 1-7/8 48 4-9/32 109 1-11/16 43 2 51 2-1/2 63
 Page 12 of 17
 Report Number: 0129
Issued: 02/2009
Expires : 02/2012
Revised: 02/08/2011
LENTONá FORM SAVER Couplers ï FS Series
A = Diameter
B = Length of Coupler
C = Length and Width of Mounting Plate
Dp = Bar Engagement
LENTON FORM SAVER Couplers ï FS Series
Reinforcement
Bar Designation Part No.
ñAò ñBò ñCò ñDpò
No.
Metric
(mm)
in mm in mm in mm in mm
4 12 ELC12FS2* 7/8 22 1-13/16 46 2-1/4 57 7/8 22
5 16 ELC16FS2* 7/8 22 2-1/16 52 2-1/4 57 1-3/16 30
6 20 ELC20FS2* 1-1/16 27 2-9/16 65 2-1/4 57 1-7/16 36
7 22 ELC22FS2* 1-3/16 30 2-13/16 71 2-1/4 57 1-9/16 39
*Uses hexagonal material (measured across the flats); others use round material.